Ministry of Chico Alliance Church

Chico Christian Childcare
TUITION RATE SHEET

INFANT -- PRESCHOOL RATES

| ‘5 DAYS/WK .4 DAYS/WK i3 DAYS/WK
Infant Full Day $1,440 $1,210 $1,022
I(_over 5 hours/day) _
| |
Infant Half Day $1,095 Available for 5 days only
L |{under 5 hours/day) | Bl | -
| ! . |
Toddler Full Day $1,305 $1,100 $930
{over 5 hours/day)
- = | — S
Toddler Half Day $982 $825 $700
. {under 5 hours/day) !
A | T |
Potty Training Room Full Day $1,255 $1,053 $890
Ueall (over 5 hours/day) N | B
Potty Training Room Half Day $942 $792 $668
3 (under 5 hours/day) |
Preschool Full Day $1,180 $992 $840
|{over 5 hours/day) - | - -
Preschool Half Day $888 $746 $630
((under 5 hours/day) | | u
| | !
Registration 1 child $75 2 children $100 3 children $150

|

per school year |

Late Payment Fee

5% after 20th

Disaster Fee $12 per school year per child

[Preschool Only Rates

5 Day Preschool (M-F)

5 Day (5-year-old) Preschool (M-F) Sept-Dec Birthdays
| I

Late Pick-up After 5:30pm $3 per min per child
|

8:30-11:30
8:30-2:30

10% Active Military Discount {Verified yearly at [e_g@ation)

Days per week must be the same each week. Changé in days MUST be approved by office manag:ment.
d 4535t et Al | ._ o

10% Sibling Discount (Applied to the child with the lowest monthly tuition)

3% credit applied when your payment is received by 5pm on the 5th of the month.
=70 LIE : — | : AL L

— |
Refer to the financial policy
o o |

for billih_g and discount d_etailsT
|

5% late feeépplieg if ydur payment :is not received by 5pm on the 20t__h of the Honth.__

Rates are Pér month and are NOT ﬁror;tet_i for the number of schoolj days per month or for

scheduled or non-scheduled absences or vacation days.

Our Childcare is open from 6:063_5_-5:30pm. | B
|Big Kid Rates on reverse side. --->

$520

| %955

For Questions please call (360) 377-0939
|

MWwW2021 RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Effective January 1, 2021



Ministry of Chico Alliance Church
Chico Christian Childcare
TUITION RATE SHEET

BIG KID RATES _ |
5 DAYS/WK |4 DAYS/WK 3 DAYS/WK
Before & After School $490 $411 $347
(Upto5hrsofcare)
(includes weekly early release)
Before School Only $341 $288 $233
(Up to 2.5 hrs of care) .
(includes weekly early release) |
After School Only $380 $335 $270
(Up to 3 hrs of care)
(includes weekly early release)

Non-School Days $25 over 5 hours $12 under 5 hours
- ((Posted by the School District as non-student days) hs » | i
| | |
BIG KIDS Full Days (Summer or when applicable) $945 $795 $670

(Over 5 hours of care)
Field Trip Fees May Apply in Addition
BiG KIDS Half Days (Summer or when applicable) $743 $624 $528
|{Up to 5 consecutive hrs of care)

Field Trip Fees May Apply in Addition

Registration 1 child $75 2 children $100 3 children $150
|per school year

Late Payment Fee 5% after 20th Late Pick-up After 5:30pm $3 per min per child

Disaster Fee $12 per school year per child

| |
Preschool Only Rates |
5 Day Preschool (M-F) 8:30-11:30 $520
5 Day (5-year-old) Preschool (M-F) Sept-Dec Birthdays B 8:30-2:30 $955

l Il Ll I ! Il
Days per week must be the same each week. Change in days MUST be approved by office management.
_ | : . . . :
|
10% Active -I\_Aiﬁtary Diséount (Veriﬁéd yearly at regisfi’ation)
10% Sibling Discount (Applied to the child with the lowest monthly tuition)
3% credit applied when your payment is received by 5pm on the 5th of the month.
| | |
5% late fee applied if your payment is not received by S5pm on the 20th of the month.
| |
Refer to thg financial policy for billing and discount details. |
i |
1 ! il
Rates are per month and are NOT prorated for the number of school days per month or for
scheduled or non-scheduled absences or vacation days. '

Our Cﬁldca_re is 0[:_>en fn_fom 6:00am-_5:30pm. fFor Questions please call (360) 377-0939

Infant - Preschool rates on reverse side. ---> |

MW2021 RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE Effective January 1, 2021



